. By, .
Automotive Council

Technology Group Agenda
13 July 2010. 09.45* — 12.30

*The meeting room will be available from 09.00 for optional meetings of

Technology Group work streams

BIS Conference Centre, 1 Victoria Street, London SW1 OET

Paper TC130710

1 Introduction

Update from Automotive Council

2 | Intelligent Transport Systems

Discussion

3 | Technology Roadmaps and TB UK

Discussion

4 | LCV Infrastructure Development

Discussion

5| OEM/Supplier R&D Inward Investment

Discussion

6 | Funding and Academic Partnerships

Discussion

7 | Auto Council Comms Strategy

Discussion

8 | OLEV Update

Discussion

9 | TSB Update

Discussion

Technology Group Agenda — 13 July 2010

no:

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

Jerry Hardcastle
Jerry Hardcastle
John Miles

All

Neville Jackson
All

John Batterbee
Robin Haycock
All

Graham Hoare
Jon Beasley

All

Tony Harper
Brian Collins

All

Stuart Dyble

All

Michael Hurwitz
All

Andrew Everett

All

9.45

10.00

10.15

10.20

10.35

10.40

10.55

11.00

11.15

11.20

11.35

11.40

11.55

12.00

12.10

12.15

12.25



