

Technology Group Agenda

13 July 2010. 09.45* - 12.30

*The meeting room will be available from 09.00 for optional meetings of Technology Group work streams

BIS Conference Centre, 1 Victoria Street, London SW1 0ET

	Paper TC130710	no:		
1	Introduction		Jerry Hardcastle	9.45
	Update from Automotive Council	01	Jerry Hardcastle	
2	Intelligent Transport Systems	02	John Miles	10.00
	Discussion		All	10.15
	Discussion		7 (1)	10.10
3	Technology Roadmaps and TB UK	03	Neville Jackson	10.20
	Discussion		All	10.35
4	LCV Infrastructure Development	04	John Batterbee	10.40
			Robin Haycock	
	Discussion		All	10.55
5	OEM/Supplier R&D Inward Investment	05	Graham Hoare	11.00
			Jon Beasley	
	Discussion		All	11.15
6	Funding and Academic Partnerships	06	Tony Harper	11.20
			Brian Collins	
	Discussion		All	11.35
7	Auto Council Comms Strategy	07	Stuart Dyble	11.40
	Discussion		All	11.55
8	OLEV Update	08	Michael Hurwitz	12.00
	Discussion		All	12.10
9	TSB Update	09	Andrew Everett	12.15
	Discussion		All	12.25